North County Pickleball Women's League Waiver and Fees

Please complete this form and pay with cash or a check addressed to Kim Schavel. Venmo is Kim-Schavel. Fees and waivers must be signed before the first day of play. For more information visit our website Northcountypickleball.org

League Fees:

Includes court fees, balls, insurance, awards, and banquet

Member of MBPBA - \$55 Non-member - \$65

Are you an Oceanside resident? Y / N



Liability Waiver:

I hereby waive and release any and all claims, or rights to claim for damages on my behalf against any of the supervisors, Parks and Recreation Division Personnel, the City of Oceanside, the Melba Bishop Pickleball Association (MBPBA) Board, and the North County Women's Pickleball League president - Kim Schavel and all club captains. I am aware that playing pickleball has inherent risks that cannot be eliminated regardless of the care taken to avoid injuries. I am aware that running/walking backward or playing on a wet court, or under lights can cause me to fall or slip - and cause injury. I accept liability for any personal injuries or illnesses (such as communicable diseases including COVID-19) suffered by myself relating to any activity sponsored by the City of Oceanside, MBPBA, or North County Women's Pickleball League. I agree to abide by city park rules (no smoking, drinking, and glass) and all pickleball posted court rules. I will play at my own risk!

I have read, understand, and accept this Liability Waiver and agree to abide by the <i>Code of Conduct</i> for participation in North County Women's Pickleball League as indicated with my initials and my signature below.	
Sign Here	Date
Please Complete:	
Name:	Phone Number:
Email:	
Emergency Contact Info:	